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Academic Calendar 2024-2025

Day Date Descrip�on 
Mon-Thu 03 Jun 2024 - 01 Aug 2024 Admission Period for Fall 

Mon 12 Aug 2024 
Faculty and academic staff report to work (returning 
and new) 

Mon-Fri 12-16 Aug 2024 New student orienta�on, advising and registra�on  
Mon-Fri 12-16 Aug 2024 Makeup exams 

Mon 19 Aug 2024 Fall classes begin 
Mon-Fri 19-23 Aug 2024 Add/drop period 

Fri 13 Sep 2024 Run census report (20th class day) 
Mon-Fri 07-18 Oct 2024 Midterm exams (Week 8) 

Fri 25 Oct 2024 
Last day for course withdrawal without penalty of WF 
grade 

Mon-Fri 04-08 Nov 2024 Advising and early registra�on for Spring (Week 12) 
Wed-Fri 04-13 Dec 2024 Fall final exams (Week 16) 
Tues 17 Dec 2024 Final grades due to Registrar's Office  
Mon-Fri 16 Dec 2024 - 03 Jan 2025 Winter break (3 weeks for students) 
Mon-Fri 16-27 Dec 2024 Winter break (2 weeks for faculty and academic staff) 
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Academic Calendar 2024-2025

Day Date Descrip�on 
Mon-Fri 14 Oct 2024 - 13 Dec 2024 Admission period for Spring  
Mon-Fri 30 Dec 2024 - 03 Jan 2025 New student orienta�on, advising and registra�on  
Mon-Fri 30 Dec 2024 - 03 Jan 2025 Makeup exams 

Mon 06 Jan 2025 Spring classes begin  
Mon-Fri 06-10 Jan 2025 Add/drop period 

Mon 31 Jan 2025 Run census report (20th class day) 
Mon-Fri 24 Feb 2025 - 07 Mar 2025 Midterm exams (Week 8) 

Fri 14 Mar 2025 Last day for course withdrawal without penalty of WF 
grade 

Mon-Fri 24 Mar 2025 - 04 Apr 2025 Spring break (2 weeks for students) 
Mon-Fri 24-28 Mar 2025 Spring break (1 week for faculty and academic staff) 

Mon-Fri 31 Mar 2025 - 04 Apr 2025 Staff Professional Development (PD) week 

Mon-Fri 07-11 Apr 2025 Advising and early registra�on for Summer 1 

Mon-Fri 05-16 May 2025 Spring final exams (Week 16) 
Sun 18 May 2025 Final grades due to Registrar's Office 
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Day Date Descrip�on 
Mon-Tues 19-20 May 2025 Makeup exams   
Wed 21 May 2025 Summer 1 classes begin 

Wed-Fri 21-23 May 2025 Add/drop period 

Mon-Fri 16-20 Jun 2025 Midterm exams (Week 5) 

Wed 25 Jun 2025 Last day for course withdrawal without penalty of WF 
grade  

Tues-Fri 01-04 Jul 2025 Summer 1 final exams 

Sun 06 Jul 2025 Final grades due to Registrar's Office  

Mon 07 Jul 2025 Summer (1) break  

Mon 11 Aug 2025 Faculty and academic staff report to work (returning and 
new) for Fall Academic Year 2025-2026  
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Day Date Descrip�on 
Mon 07 Jul 2025 Summer 2 begins 

Mon 15 Sep 2025 Summer 2 OJT presenta�ons 

Fri 19 Sep 2025 Final grades due to Registrar's Office  
 


